
Cascade Invitational
JV Boys     Fillmore Fairways Golf Course - Cascade, IA     9/17/2020     Sunny, Wind N 5-10mph & 68°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Clear Creek-Amana              1    2    3    4    5    7    8   =  15   1:41:17.9    20:15.6    0:32.1
    2   Monticello                     6    9   10   11   12   14   22   =  48   1:45:53.5    21:10.7    0:50.8
    3   Anamosa                       13   15   18   19   38   39        = 103   1:54:55.0    22:59.0    5:06.0
    4   Benton Community              17   20   21   26   35             = 119   1:57:43.6    23:32.7    4:24.0
    5   Iowa City Regina              16   23   25   27   34   36   37   = 125   1:59:42.8    23:56.6    4:14.5
    6   Beckman Catholic              24   28   29   30   31   32   33   = 142   2:05:03.8    25:00.8    2:09.9

 Incomplete Teams:  Cascade, Maquoketa, Maquoketa Valley, Wahlert Catholic
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Christian Withrow            SR    Clear Creek-Amana               20:01.1      6:27
      2       2   Michael Potter               SR    Clear Creek-Amana               20:01.2      6:27
      3       3   Logan Kafer                  FR    Clear Creek-Amana               20:11.7      6:30
      4       4   Jack Hagen                   SO    Clear Creek-Amana               20:30.9      6:36
      5       5   Fred Schultz                 FR    Clear Creek-Amana               20:33.1      6:37
      6       6   Walker Spence                SO    Monticello                      20:39.3      6:39
      7       7   Conner Bonde                 SO    Clear Creek-Amana               20:45.9      6:41
      8       8   Andrew Cartier               FR    Clear Creek-Amana               20:46.8      6:41
      9           Taylor Christensen           SR    Clear Creek-Amana               20:59.4      6:45
     10           Wilson Oberfoell             JR    Wahlert Catholic                21:02.9      6:46
     11       9   Levi Temple                  SR    Monticello                      21:09.9      6:49
     12      10   Jayden Orcutt                SR    Monticello                      21:13.6      6:50
     13           Thomas Stiltner              FR    Clear Creek-Amana               21:18.9      6:52
     14      11   Cord Nietert                 SO    Monticello                      21:20.5      6:52
     15           Konner Kenne                 JR    Clear Creek-Amana               21:22.8      6:53
     16      12   Erlin Bell                   JR    Monticello                      21:30.1      6:55
     17           Tyler Kaalberg               SR    Cascade                         21:31.9      6:56
     18           Dylan Niblo                  JR    Clear Creek-Amana               21:41.1      6:59
     19      13   Austin Wickham               SR    Anamosa                         21:42.2      6:59
     20      14   Caden Ungs                   SR    Monticello                      21:50.8      7:02
     21      15   Sean Hollett                 SO    Anamosa                         21:55.7      7:03
     22      16   Emiliano Herrera-Sinnwell    FR    Iowa City Regina                21:59.1      7:05
     23      17   Eben Ellis                   SR    Benton Community                22:04.9      7:06
     24      18   Andrew King                  SO    Anamosa                         22:11.3      7:09
     25      19   Bryce Burnough               FR    Anamosa                         22:17.5      7:11
     26      20   Brandon Schultz              SO    Benton Community                22:20.6      7:12
     27      21   Brady Ellis                  SR    Benton Community                22:30.8      7:15
     28      22   Keagen Glawatz               SR    Monticello                      22:43.7      7:19
     29           Alex Oswald                  FR    Monticello                      22:47.1      7:20
     30           Sullivan Newlin              FR    Wahlert Catholic                22:49.5      7:21
     31           Cole Holmes                  FR    Clear Creek-Amana               22:54.1      7:22
     32           Noah Webber                  JR    Monticello                      22:55.8      7:23
     33           Eden Schrack                 FR    Wahlert Catholic                23:01.0      7:25
     34           Ben Boffeli                  SO    Cascade                         23:02.2      7:25
     35      23   Will Boblenz                 FR    Iowa City Regina                23:11.6      7:28
     36           Jodan Vanhorn                JR    Clear Creek-Amana               23:20.4      7:31
     37      24   Nate Schaefer                SR    Beckman Catholic                23:33.0      7:35
     38      25   Peter Chen                   SR    Iowa City Regina                23:39.8      7:37
     39           Connor Hynick                SO    Monticello                      24:10.3      7:47
     40           Nathaniel Manternach         FR    Cascade                         24:10.7      7:47
     41           Brock Westphal               FR    Monticello                      24:11.0      7:47
     42      26   Isaac Lueckenotto            JR    Benton Community                24:18.3      7:49
     43           Elijah Earl                  SO    Clear Creek-Amana               24:33.0      7:54
     44           Harkaran Gill                SO    Clear Creek-Amana               24:33.2      7:54
     45           Pierce Oberfoell             FR    Wahlert Catholic                24:36.5      7:55
     46      27   Dane Christians              JR    Iowa City Regina                24:38.7      7:56
     47           Cole Iberg                   FR    Clear Creek-Amana               24:48.5      7:59
     48      28   Sheldon Corkery              JR    Beckman Catholic                25:00.4      8:03
     49      29   Max Oberbroeckling           FR    Beckman Catholic                25:23.2      8:10
     50      30   Tyler Salrin                 JR    Beckman Catholic                25:24.2      8:11
     51           Jace Armbruster              FR    Maquoketa                       25:24.6      8:11
     52      31   Sam Oberbroeckling           SR    Beckman Catholic                25:43.0      8:17
     53      32   Sean Heinrichsen             SR    Beckman Catholic                25:47.6      8:18
     54      33   Riley White                  FR    Beckman Catholic                25:48.7      8:18
     55           Isaac Westhoff               SO    Beckman Catholic                25:48.9      8:19
     56           Andrew Salrin                FR    Beckman Catholic                26:01.1      8:22
     57           Caleb Livingston             JR    Maquoketa Valley                26:09.3      8:25
     58      34   Dominic Aschenbrenner        FR    Iowa City Regina                26:13.6      8:27
     59      35   Will Von Ahsen               SR    Benton Community                26:29.0      8:31
     60      36   Jack Kelly                   JR    Iowa City Regina                26:29.9      8:32
     61      37   Jack Meyer                   SR    Iowa City Regina                26:42.9      8:36
     62      38   Skylar Hollett               FR    Anamosa                         26:48.2      8:38
     63           Gray Christians              JR    Iowa City Regina                26:53.5      8:39
     64           Zachary Lafrenz              FR    Maquoketa                       26:56.0      8:40
     65      39   Ike Classan-Tubbs            FR    Anamosa                         27:03.2      8:42
     66           Devin Burlage                JR    Beckman Catholic                27:13.6      8:46
     67           George Livingston            FR    Maquoketa Valley                27:15.5      8:46
     68           Ean Brown                    SO    Beckman Catholic                27:29.2      8:51
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Cascade Invitational
JV Boys     Fillmore Fairways Golf Course - Cascade, IA     9/17/2020     Sunny, Wind N 5-10mph & 68°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     69           Peter Noonan                 SO    Cascade                         28:22.9      9:08
     70           Matt Takacs                  FR    Iowa City Regina                28:34.3      9:12
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Cascade Invitational
JV Boys     Fillmore Fairways Golf Course - Cascade, IA     9/17/2020     Sunny, Wind N 5-10mph & 68°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Clear Creek-Amana                 Score =   15
    1    Christian Withrow, SR        20:01.1  6:27
    2    Michael Potter, SR           20:01.2  6:27
    3    Logan Kafer, FR              20:11.7  6:30
    4    Jack Hagen, SO               20:30.9  6:36
    5    Fred Schultz, FR             20:33.1  6:37
    7    Conner Bonde, SO             20:45.9  6:41
    8    Andrew Cartier, FR           20:46.8  6:41
         Taylor Christensen, SR       20:59.4  6:45
         Thomas Stiltner, FR          21:18.9  6:52
         Konner Kenne, JR             21:22.8  6:53
         Dylan Niblo, JR              21:41.1  6:59
         Cole Holmes, FR              22:54.1  7:22
         Jodan Vanhorn, JR            23:20.4  7:31
         Elijah Earl, SO              24:33.0  7:54
         Harkaran Gill, SO            24:33.2  7:54
         Cole Iberg, FR               24:48.5  7:59

  2) Monticello                        Score =   48
    6    Walker Spence, SO            20:39.3  6:39
    9    Levi Temple, SR              21:09.9  6:49
   10    Jayden Orcutt, SR            21:13.6  6:50
   11    Cord Nietert, SO             21:20.5  6:52
   12    Erlin Bell, JR               21:30.1  6:55
   14    Caden Ungs, SR               21:50.8  7:02
   22    Keagen Glawatz, SR           22:43.7  7:19
         Alex Oswald, FR              22:47.1  7:20
         Noah Webber, JR              22:55.8  7:23
         Connor Hynick, SO            24:10.3  7:47
         Brock Westphal, FR           24:11.0  7:47

  3) Anamosa                           Score =  103
   13    Austin Wickham, SR           21:42.2  6:59
   15    Sean Hollett, SO             21:55.7  7:03
   18    Andrew King, SO              22:11.3  7:09
   19    Bryce Burnough, FR           22:17.5  7:11
   38    Skylar Hollett, FR           26:48.2  8:38
   39    Ike Classan-Tubbs, FR        27:03.2  8:42

  4) Benton Community                  Score =  119
   17    Eben Ellis, SR               22:04.9  7:06
   20    Brandon Schultz, SO          22:20.6  7:12
   21    Brady Ellis, SR              22:30.8  7:15
   26    Isaac Lueckenotto, JR        24:18.3  7:49
   35    Will Von Ahsen, SR           26:29.0  8:31

  5) Iowa City Regina                  Score =  125
   16    Emiliano Herrera-Sinnwell, FR 21:59.1  7:05
   23    Will Boblenz, FR             23:11.6  7:28
   25    Peter Chen, SR               23:39.8  7:37
   27    Dane Christians, JR          24:38.7  7:56
   34    Dominic Aschenbrenner, FR    26:13.6  8:27
   36    Jack Kelly, JR               26:29.9  8:32
   37    Jack Meyer, SR               26:42.9  8:36
         Gray Christians, JR          26:53.5  8:39
         Matt Takacs, FR              28:34.3  9:12

  6) Beckman Catholic                  Score =  142
   24    Nate Schaefer, SR            23:33.0  7:35
   28    Sheldon Corkery, JR          25:00.4  8:03
   29    Max Oberbroeckling, FR       25:23.2  8:10
   30    Tyler Salrin, JR             25:24.2  8:11
   31    Sam Oberbroeckling, SR       25:43.0  8:17
   32    Sean Heinrichsen, SR         25:47.6  8:18
   33    Riley White, FR              25:48.7  8:18
         Isaac Westhoff, SO           25:48.9  8:19
         Andrew Salrin, FR            26:01.1  8:22
         Devin Burlage, JR            27:13.6  8:46
         Ean Brown, SO                27:29.2  8:51

 Incomplete Teams:

 Cascade
   17    Tyler Kaalberg, SR          21:31.9   6:56
   34    Ben Boffeli, SO             23:02.2   7:25
   40    Nathaniel Manternach, FR    24:10.7   7:47
   69    Peter Noonan, SO            28:22.9   9:08

 Maquoketa
   51    Jace Armbruster, FR         25:24.6   8:11
   64    Zachary Lafrenz, FR         26:56.0   8:40

 Maquoketa Valley
   57    Caleb Livingston, JR        26:09.3   8:25
   67    George Livingston, FR       27:15.5   8:46

 Wahlert Catholic
   10    Wilson Oberfoell, JR        21:02.9   6:46
   30    Sullivan Newlin, FR         22:49.5   7:21
   33    Eden Schrack, FR            23:01.0   7:25
   45    Pierce Oberfoell, FR        24:36.5   7:55
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